Sat June 2
Thu June 7
Fri June 8

Tues  June 12
Wed  June 13
Sat June 16
Thu June 21
Fri June 22
Tue June 26
Wed  June 27

Thu June 28

Mon  July 2
Thu July 5
Fri July 6
Sat July 7
Mon  July 9
Thu July 12
Fri July 13
Tue July 17
Thu  July 19
Fri July 20

July 26-Sun July 29

Crater Baseball

2012 Summer D2 Schedule
(version 06_07_12)

Cascade Christian
South Medford
South Medford
Roseburg
Grants Pass
Gilde

Ashland
Cascade Christian
Ashland

St. Mary’s
North Medford
Hidden Valley
Sheldon 1
Thurston
Sheldon 2
Glide

North Medford
Grants Pass
Roseburg
South Medford
Hidden Valley

End of Season Tourney

1:00 (2)
5:30
5:30
11:00 (2)
3:00 (2)
2:00 (2)
3:00(2)

11:00 (2)
11:00 (2)
3:00 (2)
3:00 (2)
3:00(2)
2:00(2)
3:00(2)
3:00 (2)
TBA

Anhorn
Central Medford HS
New South Medford
Doc Stewart
GPHS

Glide HS
Anhorn

TBA
Ashland
St.Mary’s
Anhorn
HVHS
Sheldon HS
Thurston HS
Sheldon HS
Anhorn
NMHS
Anhorn
Anhorn
Anhorn
Anhorn

Anhorn



